
CHATIAHOOCHEE FLINT RIVER AREA OF NARCOTICS ANONYMOUS
TREASURERS' REPORT FOR------

Balance Brought Forward
INDIVIDUAL GROUP/7th TRADmON DONA nONS

P/L/A/R
All will Be Well P
Back to Basics P~
Bitter Ends~ P

e Broken Elevator A
OJ Candlelight L>'£ Clean House R'"B Course of Action P
""C

Faith & HopeOJ P""C
""C Hardcore Pru- It Works, How & Why'" P>-- Justfor Today P0c:

KCB A
'"0. learning How to live P::Je lifeline PbO
:;: living Clean ROJz Living the Program Closed*

New Beginnings P

7th Tradition Basket
A. Totol Group/7th Tradition Donations

Funds Returned
David H - literature
IA7tivitie; &A~~;~r~;;;i~20i4::-J5 i-;;,;; - - -- -- - --j..- ... _. -_ .._ .._ ..__ .._ .._ .._ ..-..- ....
Activities & Anniversaries Cash on Hand

B. Funds Returned Total

Literature

Literature Collected

Disbursements
Rent
Voice link
literature - David H
Bobby B - GRSCNA Travel
Kim A - Policy Copies/Secretarial Supplies

LE;!~~8~Ii~~!ay't!!:(~~,~~::::::J
GRSCNA Donation

D. Total Disbursements

Jun-15

$J.,6J.9.00

sAmount
$20.00
$20.00
$4.00

$15.00
$16.00

$27.96
$7.00

$25.10

$40.00
$U3.32
$39.00

$10.24

$6.00
$353.621

$0.25
$1225
$1275
$25.251

s-

s-
$-

s-

ck 3968
s-

ck 1608

C, Cash/CK Internal Xfers

$533.29 '= 1 471,891'+ __ .....;$'--6_1._4_0

$40.00
$600.00
$200.00
$144.59
$25.75

$150.00

$35.00
1461
1457
1458
1459
1456

1460

$1,160.341 + ~ = 1 $1,195.341

$61.40 1

$815.76
$l.,239,42

11 x $24.34
Actual Funds on Hand

PR

Internal Transfers (No Cash/Check disbursed, therefore NOT counted in disbursement, returned or donations totals),---------,H&I ~ i6_1,;~:

A+B+C-O cash 8lS.76 0

Area Ending Balance Bal. Brought Fwd +Total Dep - Total Disb

$681.20
$267.74
$290.i.i_

(# of months x $24.34)

Area - Starter Kit
Area - Readings

Internal Transfers Ending Balance

Total Deposit Amount

Note - Of the Area Ending Balance the following shall be held as:

Prudent Reserve
Monthly Escrow Totalr

;'cO'rrettecfltems- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -:.-..-..-..-..-..-..-..-..~


